Power-GEN
Programmable DC Power Supply
Modular Bidirectional
In a Nutshell:
✔  Output power: standalone modules from 5kW to 180kW, parallel up to 1800 kW;
✔ Input up to 480Vac
✔ 18 kW / 3U high power density, standard 19’’ Rack design;
✔  Output voltage: from 80V to 2250V;

Digital interfaces
All models feature two galvanically isolated digital interfaces by default, these are standard LAN and USB (optional RS485, GPIB, CAN
interface). USB, LAN and RS485 can be used to control and monitor the devices either with SCPI language commands or ModBus RTU
protocol, while with GPIB only SCPI is supported, with CAN only CANopen is supported.
Control software
Power-GEN series provide a control software for Windows PCs, which can read test data, generate images, export reports, print
reports, etc. in real time, it is convenient for customers to use.
Options
● Graphical visualization of the actual values;
● Digital interface modules for GPIB, CAN, RS485;
● Analogue programming and monitoring interface (analogue interface on the rear)
Overview
✔ Models with rated power larger than 108kW are not listed.
Voltage Part Number Current Power Size Voltage Part Number Current Power Size
80V
PG-005-V0080-A0150-3U 150A 5kW 3U
300V
PG-006-V0300-A0075-3U 75A 6kW 3U
PG-010-V0080-A0300-3U 300A 10kW 3U PG-012-V0300-A0150-3U 150A 12kW 3U
PG-015-V0080-A0450-3U 450A 15kW 3U PG-018-V0300-A0225-3U 225A 18kW 3U
PG-030-V0080-A0900-6U 900A 30kW 6U PG-036-V0300-A0450-6U 450A 36kW 6U
PG-045-V0080-A1350-16U 1350A 45kW 16U PG-054-V0300-A0675-16U 675A 54kW 16U
PG-060-V0080-A1800-16U 1800A 60kW 16U PG-072-V0300-A0900-16U 900A 72kW 16U
PG-075-V0080-A2250-22U 2250A 75kW 22U PG-090-V0300-A1125-22U 1125A 90kW 22U
Voltage Part Number Current Power Size Voltage Part Number Current Power Size
500V
PG-006-V0500-A0040-3U 40A 6kW 3U
800V
PG-006-V0800-A0025-3U 25A 6kW 3U
PG-012-V0500-A0080-3U 80A 12kW 3U PG-012-V0800-A0050-3U 50A 12kW 3U
PG-018-V0500-A0120-3U 120A 18kW 3U PG-018-V0800-A0075-3U 75A 18kW 3U
PG-036-V0500-A0240-6U 240A 36kW 6U PG-036-V0800-A0150-6U 150A 36kW 6U
PG-054-V0500-A0360-16U 360A 54kW 16U PG-054-V0800-A0225-16U 225A 54kW 16U
PG-072-V0500-A0480-16U 480A 72kW 16U PG-072-V0800-A0300-16U 300A 72kW 16U
PG-090-V0500-A0600-22U 600A 90kW 22U PG-090-V0800-A0375-22U 375A 90kW 22U
Voltage Part Number Current Power Size Voltage Part Number Current Power Size
1000V
PG-012-V1000-A0040-3U 40A 12kW 3U
1500V
PG-012-V1500-A0025-3U 25A 12kW 3U
PG-024-V1000-A0080-6U 80A 24kW 6U PG-018-V1500-A0040-3U 40A 18kW 3U
PG-036-V1000-A0120-16U 120A 36kW 16U PG-036-V1500-A0080-6U 80A 36kW 6U
PG-048-V1000-A0160-16U 160A 48kW 16U PG-054-V1500-A0120-16U 120A 54kW 16U
PG-060-V1000-A0200-22U 200A 60kW 22U PG-072-V1500-A0160-16U 160A 72kW 16U
Voltage Part Number Current Power Size Voltage Part Number Current Power Size
2250V
PG-018-V2250-A0025-3U 25A 18kW 3U
2250V
PG-072-V2250-A0100-16U 100A 72kW 16U
PG-036-V2250-A0050-6U 50A 36kW 6U PG-090-V2250-A0125-22U 125A 90kW 22U
PG-054-V2250-A0075-16U 75A 54kW 16U PG-108-V2250-A0150-22U 150A 108kW 22U
Dimensions
5kW～18kW models
20kW～36kW models
Optional Accessories